Race 1 WJ134x+1 TT Boating Time
1 EVE-SAVILL Evesham Rowing Club

2 WYW-FERRARESE Wychwood School

Race 2 J144x+B TT Boating Time
3 FAL-TILL-AWNY Falcon Boat Club

4 WBS-YEOH Windsor Boys School

5 WBS-ANDREWS Windsor Boys School

6 WBS-NICOLL Windsor Boys School

7 WBS-LOFT Windsor Boys School

8 HIN-WYNNE Hinksey Sculling School

9 STO-Winchester House Yr 7 (J12)

Race 3 J13 1x TT Boating Time
10 FAL-SNELL Falcon Boat Club

11 WYW-LIM Wychwood School

12 HIN-DAJDA Hinksey Sculling School

13 HIN-NG Hinksey Sculling School

Race 4 J13 2x TT Boating Time

14 FAL-CENTAZZO-HAMMERSLEY Falcon Boat Club

15 HIN-GUNAYDIN Hinksey Sculling School
16 HIN-NEWSUM 2 Hinksey Sculling School

Race 5 WIJ12 1x TT Boating Time
17 EVE-TURVEY Evesham Rowing Club

18 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-2 Falcon Boat Club

19 HIN-CONNAUGHTON Hinksey Sculling School
20 WYW-ABDELAL Wychwood School

21 WYW-AMIN Wychwood School

22 WYW-FORTIER Wychwood School

23 WYW-FAN Wychwood School

Race 11 WIJ134x+ FA Boating Time
EVE-SAVILL Evesham Rowing Club
WYW-FERRARESE Wychwood School

Race 6 J144x+B FB Boating Time

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30 Lane
2
1

10:45 Lane

Race Time 09:30

Prog: 1,2 ->FA

Race Time 09:45

Prog: 1-3 ->FA, 3-6 FB

Race Time 10:00

Prog: 1-2 -> FA, 3-4 FB

Race Time 10:15

Prog: 1-3 ->FA

Race Time 10:30

Prog: 1-3->FA, 4-5FB
6-7 -> FC

Race Time 10:45

Race Time 11:00



FAL-TILL-AWNY Falcon Boat Club
WBS-LOFT Windsor Boys Schoo
HIN-WYNNE Hinksey Sculling School
Race 7 J144x+B FA Boating Time
WBS-YEOH Windsor Boys School
WBS-ANDREWS Windsor Boys School
WBS-NICOLL Windsor Boys School
Race 8 J13 1x FB Boating Time
9 STO-Winchester House Yr 7 (J12 4x+)
12 HIN-DAJDA Hinksey Sculling School
13 HIN-NG Hinksey Sculling School
Race 9 J13 1x FA Boating Time
10 FAL-SNELL Falcon Boat Club
11 WYW-LIM Wychwood School
Race 10 J13 2x FA Boating Time
16 HIN-NEWSUM 2 Hinksey Sculling School
14 FAL-CENTAZZO-HAMMERSLEY Falcon Boat Club
15 HIN-GUNAYDIN Hinksey Sculling School
Race 12 WIJ12 1x FC Boating Time
22 WYW-FORTIER Wychwood School
23 WYW-FAN Wychwood School

Race 13 WIJ12 1x FB Boating Time

18 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-2 Falcon Boat Club
20 WYW-ABDELAL Wychwood School

Race 14 WIJ12 1x FA Boating Time
17 EVE-TURVEY Evesham Rowing Club

19 HIN-CONNAUGHTON Hinksey Sculling School
21 WYW-AMIN Wychwood School

10:55

11:10

11:20

11:35

11:50

12:00

12:10

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

11:10

11:25

11:35

11:50

12:05

12:15

12:25



Lunch Break

Race 15 J12 2x TT Boating Time 13:30

24 HIN-PILLAR Hinksey Sculling School
25 HIN-SEEKINGS Hinksey Sculling School

Race 16 WIJ144x+ TT Boating Time 13:45

26 BGS-COLES Bedford Girls School

27 BGS-JOHNSON Bedford Girls School

28 BGS-MAUDLIN Bedford Girls School

29 BGS-HUTCHINSON Bedford Girls School

30 BGS-WYNNE-WILLIAMS Bedford Girls School
31 EVE-LEIGHS Evesham Rowing Club

32 WYW-RUGMAN Wychwood School

33 WYW-CHETWYND-TALBOT Wychwood School
34 STO-Winchester House Yr 6 (J11 4x+)

Race 17 WIJ13 2x TT Boating Time 14:00

35 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-3 Falcon Boat Club

36 WYW-FERRARESE-2 Wychwood School

37 WYW-TROTH Wychwood School

38 HIN-POOLE Hinksey Sculling School

39 HIN-NEWSUM Hinksey Sculling School (WJ12)

Race 18 WIJ13 1x TT Boating Time 14:15

40 EVE-SAVILL-2 Evesham Rowing Club

41 HIN-KOTNIS Hinksey Sculling School

Race 19 J12 1x TT Boating Time 14:30
42 FAL-BUSBY Falcon Boat Club
43 HIN-HARDY Hinksey Sculling School

Race 20 J12 2x FA Boating Time 14:45 Lane
24 HIN-PILLAR Hinksey Sculling School 1

25 HIN-SEEKINGS Hinksey Sculling School

Race 21 WIJ144X+ FC Boating Time 15:00 Lane

Race Time

Prog: 1-2 -> FA

Race Time

Prog: 1-3 -> FA,

13:45

14:00

3-6 ->FB, 7-9 -> FC

Race Time

14:15

Prog: 1-3->FA, 4-5FB

Race Time

Prog: 1-2 -> FA

Race Time

Prog: 1-2 -> FA

Race Time

Race Time

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15



33 WYW-CHETWYND-TALBOT Wychwood School
32 WYW-RUGMAN Wychwood School
34 STO-Winchester House Yr 6 (J11 4x+)
Race22 WIJ144x+ FB Boating Time
28 BGS-MAUDLIN Bedford Girls School
29 BGS-HUTCHINSON Bedford Girls School
30 BGS-WYNNE-WILLIAMS Bedford Girls School
Race 23 WIJ144x+ FA Boating Time
26 BGS-COLES Bedford Girls School
31 EVE-LEIGHS Evesham Rowing Club
27 BGS-JOHNSON Bedford Girls School
Race 24 WIJ13 2x FB Boating Time
37 WYW-TROTH Wychwood School
39 HIN-NEWSUM Hinksey Sculling School (WJ12)
Race 25 WIJ13 2x FA Boating Time
35 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-3 Falcon Boat Club
38 HIN-POOLE Hinksey Sculling School
36 WYW-FERRARESE-2 Wychwood School
Race 26  WIJ13 1x FA Boating Time
41 HIN-KOTNIS Hinksey Sculling School
40 EVE-SAVILL-2 Evesham Rowing Club

Race 27 J12 1x FA Boating Time

42 FAL-BUSBY Falcon Boat Club
43 HIN-HARDY Hinksey Sculling School

15:10

15:20

15:35

15:45

16:00

16:15

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Lane

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

Race Time

15:25

15:35

15:50

16:00

16:15

16:30



	Race schedule

