	Race 1	WJ13 4x+ 1	TT	Boating Time	09:15		Race Time	09:30			
	1 EVE-SAVILL Evesham Rowing Club 2 WYW-FERRARESE Wychwood School										
	Race 2	J14 4x+ B	TT	Boating Time	09:30		Race Time	09:45			
3 FAL-TILL-AWNY Falcon Boat Club 4 WBS-YEOH Windsor Boys School 5 WBS-ANDREWS Windsor Boys School 6 WBS-NICOLL Windsor Boys School 7 WBS-LOFT Windsor Boys School 8 HIN-WYNNE Hinksey Sculling School 9 STO-Winchester House Yr 7 (J12) Prog: 1-3 -> FA, 3-6 F											
	Race 3	J13 1x	TT	Boating Time	09:45		Race Time	10:00			
11 12	FAL-SNEL WYW-LIM HIN-DAJD HIN-NG H	Prog: 1-2 -> FA, 3-4 FB									
	Race 4	J13 2x	TT	Boating Time	10:00		Race Time	10:15			
15	HIN-GUNA	TAZZO-HAMI AYDIN Hinkse SUM 2 Hinks	ey Sculling S			Prog: 1-3 -> FA					
	Race 5	WJ12 1x	тт	Boating Time	10:15		Race Time	10:30			
17 EVE-TURVEY Evesham Rowing Club 18 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-2 Falcon Boat Club 19 HIN-CONNAUGHTON Hinksey Sculling School 20 WYW-ABDELAL Wychwood School 21 WYW-AMIN Wychwood School 22 WYW-FORTIER Wychwood School 23 WYW-FAN Wychwood School Prog: 1-3 -> FA, 4-5 6-7 -> FC								4-5 FB			
		WJ13 4x+ LL Evesham RRARESE W	_		10:30	Lane 2 1	Race Time	10:45			
	Race 6	J14 4x+ B	FB	Boating Time	10:45	Lane	Race Time	11:00			

WBS-LC	L-AWNY Falcor OFT Windsor Bo YNNE Hinksey S	oys Schoo	ıl	3 2 1				
Race 7	J14 4x+ B	FA	Boating Time	10:55	Lane	Race Time	11:10	
WBS-A	OH Windsor B NDREWS Wind COLL Windsor	sor Boys S	School		3 2 1			
Race 8	J13 1x	FB	Boating Time	11:10	Lane	Race Time	11:25	
12 HIN-DA	9 STO-Winchester House Yr 7 (J12 4x+) 12 HIN-DAJDA Hinksey Sculling School 13 HIN-NG Hinksey Sculling School							
Race 9	J13 1x	FA	Boating Time	11:20	Lane	Race Time	11:35	
	ELL Falcon Bo IM Wychwood				2 1			
Race 10	J13 2x	FA	Boating Time	11:35	Lane	Race Time	11:50	
14 FAL-CE	16 HIN-NEWSUM 2 Hinksey Sculling School 14 FAL-CENTAZZO-HAMMERSLEY Falcon Boat Club 15 HIN-GUNAYDIN Hinksey Sculling School							
Race 12	WJ12 1x	FC	Boating Time	11:50	Lane	Race Time	12:05	
	22 WYW-FORTIER Wychwood School 23 WYW-FAN Wychwood School							
Race 13	WJ12 1x	FB	Boating Time	12:00	Lane	Race Time	12:15	
	18 FAL-RICHARDS PAZ-2 Falcon Boat Club 20 WYW-ABDELAL Wychwood School							
Race 14	WJ12 1x	FA	Boating Time	12:10	Lane	Race Time	12:25	
17 EVE-TU 19 HIN-CC 21 WYW <i>-F</i>		3 2 1						

Lunch Break

	Race 15	J12 2x	TT	Boating Time	13:30		Race Time	13:45
	HIN-PILLA HIN-SEEK	Prog: 1-2 -> FA						
	Race 16	WJ14 4x+	TT	Boating Time	13:45		Race Time	14:00
27 28 29 30 31 32 33	BGS-JOH BGS-MAU BGS-HUT BGS-WYN EVE-LEIG WYW-RU WYW-CH	ES Bedford (NSON Bedford DLIN Bedford CHINSON BENNE-WILLIAM HS Evesham GMAN Wych ETWYND-TAChester House	rd Girls Sch d Girls Scho edford Girls AS Bedford n Rowing Cl wood Schoo LBOT Wyc			Prog: 1-3 -> FA, 3-6 -> FB, 7-9 -	> FC	
	Race 17	WJ13 2x	TT	Boating Time	14:00		Race Time	14:15
36 37 38	WYW-FER WYW-TRO HIN-POOL	IARDS PAZ-3 RRARESE-2 OTH Wychwo LE Hinksey S SUM Hinksey	Wychwood ood School culling Scho	School			Prog: 1-3 -> FA, 4	4-5 FB
	Race 18	WJ13 1x	TT	Boating Time	14:15		Race Time	14:30
		ILL-2 Evesha IIS Hinksey Sc		Prog: 1-2 -> FA				
	Race 19 J12 1x TT Boating Time 14:30 FAL-BUSBY Falcon Boat Club HIN-HARDY Hinksey Sculling School						Race Time Prog: 1-2 -> FA	14:45
	Race 20	J12 2x	FA	Boating Time	14:45	Lane	Race Time	15:00
		AR Hinksey S (INGS Hinkse	_			1 2		
	Race 21	WJ14 4X+	FC	Boating Time	15:00	Lane	Race Time	15:15

32 WYW-RU	HETWYND-TA	wood Sch		1 2						
34 STO-Win	chester Hous	e Yr 6 (J1 ²		3						
Race 22	WJ14 4x+	FB	Boating Time	15:10	Lane	Race Time	15:25			
29 BGS-HU	UDLIN Bedfor	edford Girl	s School		1 2					
30 BGS-WYNNE-WILLIAMS Bedford Girls School 3										
Race 23	WJ14 4x+	FA	Boating Time	15:20	Lane	Race Time	15:35			
31 EVE-LEI	LES Bedford (GHS Eveshan HNSON Bedfo	n Rowing (Club		1 2 3					
Race 24	WJ13 2x	FB	Boating Time	15:35	Lane	Race Time	15:50			
	ROTH Wychw /SUM Hinkse		l School (WJ12)		1 2					
Race 25	WJ13 2x	FA	Boating Time	15:45	Lane	Race Time	16:00			
35 FAL-RICI 38 HIN-POC 36 WYW-FE		1 2 3								
Race 26	WJ13 1x	FA	Boating Time	16:00	Lane	Race Time	16:15			
	NIS Hinksey So /ILL-2 Evesha	_		1 2						
Race 27	J12 1x	FA	Boating Time	16:15	Lane	Race Time	16:30			
42 FAL-BUS 43 HIN-HARI			1 2							